641
picture code
thread
size
[BSP]
flange
size
[mm]
hose I.D.
[inch]
flow
diameter
[mm]
description
AK-RVST13-C17-SP 1/2 17 1/2 10
Fitting with BSP male thread
with 200 mm hose protection
spring.
Material: stainless steel.
Working press.: up to 40 bar.
AK-RVST13-C20-SP 1/2 20 1/2 10
AK-RVST16-C21-SP 1/2 21 5/8 13
AK-RVST19-C24-SP 1/2 24 3/4 14
picture code
thread
size
[BSPT]
flange
size
[mm]
hose I.D.
[inch]
flow
diameter
[mm]
description
AK-SWIFB13-C17 1/2 17 1/2 10
Swivel fitting with NPT male
thread.
Material: stainless steel.
Working press.: up to 40 bar.
* - with 200 mm hose protec-
tion spring.
AK-SWIFB13-C20 1/2 20 1/2 10
AK-SWIFB13-C20-SP* 1/2 20 1/2 10
AK-SWIFB16-C21 1/2 21 5/8 13
AK-SWIFB16-C21SP* 1/2 21 5/8 13
AK-SWIFB19-C24 1/2 24 3/4 14
AK-SWIFB19-C24SP* 1/2 24 3/4 14
picture code
female
thread
size
male
thread
size
flow
diameter
[mm]
material description
AK-SWM-09-08 1/2” 1/2” 9
brass
Swivel fitting with BSP fe-
male and BSP male thread.
Working press.: up to 30 bar.
Seal:
- EPDM for brass
- Viton for stainless steel
AK-SWM-09-12 3/4” 1/2” 9
AK-SWM-12-12 3/4” 3/4” 12
AK-SWM-14-12-08 3/4” 1/2” 14
AK-SWM-18-16 1” 1” 18
AK-SWR-09-08 1/2” 1/2” 9
stainless
steel
AK-SWR-09-12-08 3/4” 1/2” 9
AK-SWR-12-12 3/4” 3/4” 12
AK-SWR-14-12-08 3/4” 1/2” 14
AK-SWR-18-16 1” 1” 18
AK-SWC-09-08 1/2” 1/2” 9
brass
chromiumAK-SWC-09-12-08 3/4” 1/2” 9
AK-SWC-14-12-08 3/4” 1/2” 14
Fittings - AK type
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - fittings, connectors